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CUMJLATIVE INDEX FDR TRANSITION METAL CHBIISTRY 

Cadmirrm 

rhromilnn 

cobalt 

Copper 

t%ld 

llafnium 

Iridium 

Iron 

lH79 37 (1981) 297 

1980 45 (1982) 329 

1981 52 ( 1983) 1 

1982 58 (1984) 7 

1983 62 1985) 1 

1984 ‘78 1987) 125 

1979 37 1.981) 91 

1980 45 1982) 105 

1981 57 1.984) 189 

1982 58 (1984) 245 

1983 62 (1985) x5 

1984 78 (1987) 1 

1979 35 (1981) 85 

19RO 41 (1982) 191 

1981 57 (1984) 1 

1982 71 (1986) 37 

1979 35 (1981) 211 

1980 41 (1982) 423 

1981 52 ( 1983 ) 87 

1982 58 (1984) 16Y 

1979 35 (1981) 259 

1980 45 (1982) 319 

1981 67 (1985) 311 

1979 37 (1981) 41 

1980 45 (1982) 41 

1981 52 (1983) 285 

1982 71 (1986) 113 

1983 80 (1987) 131 

1979 35 (1981) 113 

1980 41 (1982) 251 

1981 57 (1984) 155 

1983 73 (1986) 113 

1979 35 (1981) 1 

1980 41 (1982) 1 

1981 67 (1985) 109 
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Manganese 

Mercury 

MO J ybdenum 

Nickel 

Niobi urn 

Osmium 

Palladium 

Platinum 

Rhenium 

lY7Y 

1980 

lY81 

1 Y82 

1983 

197Y 

1980 

1981 

1982 

1983 

lY7Y 

lY80 

lY83 

1984 

lY7Y 

lY81 

1983 

1979 

lY80 

1983 

1YSY 

1980 

1981 

lY79 

1980 

1981 

1982 

1983 

197Y 

1980 

1981 

1982 

1983 

197Y 

1980 

1981 

1982 

1983 
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Rhodium 

Ruthenium 

Scandium 

Si lvsr 

TantAl urn 

Technet i urn 

Titanium 

Tungsten 

Vanadium 

IYSY 35 (1Yai) 113 

1Y80 41 (1982) 251 

1981 57 (IYa4) 75 

1983 73 ( 1986) 59 

1979 35 (1981) 41 

1980 41 (1982) 79 

1981 67 (lY85) 171 

Medical 52 (1983) 171 

lY7Y 37 (lY81) 1 

1980 45 (1982) 1 

1987 57 (1984) 22Y 

1Y82 71 (1986) 383 

1983 62 (1985) 131 

1979 35 (1981) 253 

1980 45 (1982) 907 

1981 67 (1985) 297 

1979 37 (1981) 77 

1980 45 (198%) a7 

1981 57 (1984) 279 

1979 37 (1981 b 19Y 

lY80 45 (1982) 281 

1981 52 (1983) 241 

1982 71 (1986) 28Y 

1983 80 (2987) 157 

Medical. 78 ( 1987) 253 

1979 37 (1981) 9 

1980 45 (lY82) Y 

1981 57 (1984) 301 

3982 58 (1984) 87 

1983 73 (1986) 175 

1984 78 (1987) 147 

1979 37 (1981) 157 

1980 45 (lY82) 153 

1981 80 (1987) 225 

1983 62 (1985) 145 

1984 78 (1987) 39 

lY7Y 37 (1981) 61 

1980 45 (1982) 67 

1981 57 (1984) 237 
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%i nc 197Y 

lY80 

19x1 

7982 

1983 

1983 

Zirconium 197Y 

1980 

1981 

1982 

1983 

37 (1981) 29s 

45 llY82) 32Y 

52 (1983) 1 

58 ( lY84) 1 

62 (1985) 1 

78 (19871 125 

37 (1981) 41 

45 llY8Z) .I1 

52 (lYH3) 285 

$1 (lY8f) 113 

80 (lY87) 1:17 


